INPUT
Cord Length 5 ft. (1.5 m)
Input Connector DC Plug
Input Plug Type 12VDC Auto Power Port
Plug Style Automotive
OUTPUT
Adapter Tips (Qty.) 7
Output Cord Length 5 ft.
Output Power 2000 mA
SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT - CONT.
Output Voltage (Selectable) 3 VDC, 4.5 VDC, 6 VDC,
9 VDC, 12 VDC
USB Charge Port Amperage 2.1 Amps
USB Charge Port Quantity 1 x Type A
USB Charge Port Voltage 5 VDC
PHYSICAL
Color Black
Form Factor DC Adapter
Material of Construction Plastic
Your replacement or spare DC adapter
for portable electronic equipment.
The CyberPower 2.1 Amp CPUD1U200 Universal Power
Adapter substitutes for batteries in portable radios,
DVD players, and electronic gaming systems. Use the
integrated USB port to charge smartphones, MP3 players,
and other USB powered devices while you’re traveling.
Features include a USB charging port, DC power plug,
voltage selector, polarity selector, and a set of seven
adapter tips compatible with many electronics. The
CPUD1U200 comes with a one-year limited warranty.
CPUDC1U2000
UNIVERSAL POWER
ADAPTER
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
•	 Audio Video
•	 Handheld Gaming Devices
•	 Laptop Computers
FEATURES
•	 Charge type: DC
•	 Output: 2000mA (3-12 volts)
•	 USB charge port: 1
•	 USB output: 2.1 Amp
•	 DC output (selectable):
3V, 4.5V, 6V, 9V, 12V
•	 DC power plug: Yes
•	 Power cord: 5-ft
•	 Adapter tips: 7
•	 Dual polarity: Yes
•	 Voltage selector: Yes
•	 Warranty: One-Year
©2023 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. CyberPower is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without notice, marketing programs, product offerings and specifications. www.cyberpowersystems.com
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (cm) 5.33 x 12.19 x 2.79 cm
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (mm) 53 x 122 x 28 mm
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (in.) 2.1 x 4.8 x 1.1 in.
Weight (kg) 0.12 kg
Weight (lb) 0.26 lbs.
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (cm) 16.51 x 5.72 x 20.96 cm
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (mm) 165.1 x 57.15 x 209.55 mm
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (in.) 6.5 x 2.25 x 8.25 in.
Weight (kg) 6.01 kg
Weight (lb) 13.25 lbs.
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Elevation 0 - 10,000 ft (0 - 3,048 m)
Operating Relative Humidity 0 - 95 % (non-condensing)
Operating Temperature 32 - 95 °F (0 - 35 °C)
Storage Elevation 0 - 50,000 ft (0 - 15,239 m)
Storage Temperature 5 - 113 °F (-15 - 45 °C)
CERTIFICATIONS
Environmental RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
Product Warranty 1-Year Limited Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS - CONT.
CPUDC1U2000
UNIVERSAL POWER ADAPTER